BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
CF MOTO - Gr Racing Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

TIME PRACTICE 31/5/2025.09:00

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:00:02

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
6 1:34.347 -0.626 44.733 49.614
(1) PARGINOS ANDREAS 7 1:34.166 -0.181 44.586 49.580
1 1:47.659 54.004 8 1:44.607 +10.441 45.331 59.276
2 1:34.804 -12.855 47.221 47.583 9 1:34.312 -10.295 44.792 49.520
3 1:29.406 -5.398 43.245 46.161
p4 2:23.596 +54.190 43.955 (77) KAPOUNTALIS KON/NOS
5 1:36.744 -46.852 48.304 1 2:02.850 52.839
6 1:30.306 -6.438 44.141 46.165 2 1:36.241 -26.609 45.907 50.334
7 1:27.828 -2.478 42.230 45.598 3 1:35.743 -0.498 45.276 50.467
8 1:28.887 +1.059 42.064 46.823 4 1:35.202 -0.541 44.960 50.242
9 1:28.038 -0.849 41.975 46.063 5 1:35.445 +0.243 45.070 50.375
p6 2:01.153 +25.708 47.468
(42) LEFEVR ANDREAS 7 1:50.801 -10.352 53.658
1 1:51.924 54.922 8 1:35.546 -15.255 45.327 50.219
2 1:36.782 -15.142 47.145 49.637 9 1:39.599 +4.053 46.807 52.792
3 1:34.095 -2.687 44,991 49.104
4 1:33.847 -0.248 45.122 48.725 (57) GLYNIADAKIS ALEXIS
5 1:32.933 -0.914 44.409 48.524 1 1:49.738 53.375
6 1:32.631 -0.302 44.078 48.553 2 1:37.531 -12.207 47.170 50.361
7 1:32.725 +0.094 44.101 48.624 3 1:38.389 +0.858 47.257 51.132
8 1:31.943 -0.782 44.022 47.921 4 1:37.811 -0.578 46.877 50.934
9 1:33.228 +1.285 44.657 48.571 5 1:37.250 -0.561 46.437 50.813
(22) VENTOURAS ANTONIOS (22) STEFANIS MICHALIS
1 1:59.132 59.505 1 1:54.445 56.515
p2 2:02.196 +3.064 47.239 2 1:44.882 -9.563 50.520 54.362
3 1:38.408 -23.788 49.892 3 1:47.252 +2.370 52.228 55.024
1:34.201 -4.207 44.657 49.544 4 1:42.681 -4.571 49.492 53.189
5 1:34.859 +0.658 44.594 50.265 5 1:41.011 -1.670 48.829 52.182
6 1:33.689 -1.170 44.463 49.226 6 1:38.959 -2.052 47.351 51.608
p7 2:10.448 +36.759 44.739 7 1:47.083 +8.124 47.496 59.587
8 1:37.632 -32.816 49.633 8 1:39.529 -7.554 47.405 52.124
9 1:32.956 -4.676 44.054 48.902 9 1:38.623 -0.906 47.929 50.694
(11) DUMITRASCU SEBASTIAN VIRGIL (60) MERT NADIR
1 1:50.101 51.752 1 1:46.965 54.250
2 1:35.838 -14.263 46.056 49.782 2 1:39.959 -7.006 47.593 52.366
3 1:37.752 +1.914 47.680 50.072 3 1:40.106 +0.147 47.371 52.735
4 1:35.120 -2.632 44.738 50.382 4 1:39.979 -0.127 47.467 52.512
5 1:34.161 -0.959 44.684 49.477 5 1:40.381 +0.402 47.143 53.238
6 1:36.992 +2.831 44.590 52.402 6 1:40.073 -0.308 47.458 52.615
7 1:33.867 -3.125 44.305 49.562 7 1:38.741 -1.332 46.724 52.017
8 1:46.360 +12.493 46.779 59.581 8 1:38.849 +0.108 46.857 51.992
9 1:45.583 +6.734 51.370 54.213
(21) CAZACU RAUL ANDREI
1 1:44.643 50.734 (27) KORRE ANTONIA
2 1:35.549 -9.094 45.395 50.154 1 2:05.109 1:03.435
3 1:39.409 +3.860 49.305 50.104 2 1:44.469 -20.640 50.011 54.458
4 1:35.409 -4.000 44.997 50.412 3 1:41.498 -2.971 48.483 53.015
5 1:34.973 -0.436 45.076 49.897 4 1:40.906 -0.592 48.225 52.681
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
CF MOTO - Gr Racing Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

TIME PRACTICE 31/5/2025.09:00
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:00:02

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
5 1:40.684 -0.222 47.820 52.864
6 1:39.858 -0.826 47.509 52.349
7 1:40.664 +0.806 47.794 52.870

(31) DOGARU ELENA DIANA

1 1:56.115 55.589
2 1:42.964 -13.151 49.374 53.590
3 1:40.529 -2.435 48.144 52.385
4 1:40.483 -0.046 47.528 52.955
5 1:40.520 +0.037 47.753 52.767
6 1:39.977 -0.543 47.856 52.121
7 1:39.919 -0.058 47.990 51.929

(18) SHAIN KADOSH

1 2:09.306 1:02.586
2 1:52.016 -17.290 53.989 58.027
3 1:49.586 -2.430 52.681 56.905
4 1:47.353 -2.233 51.482 55.871
5 1:48.321 +0.968 51.436 56.885
6 1:46.595 -1.726 50.904 55.691
7 1:46.527 -0.068 50.902 55.625
8 1:46.242 -0.285 51.005 55.237
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